
GOLDEN TULIP 
(A Unit of Grand Seven Hill Hotels) 

GUest Name 

Address 

Phone # 

Guest GST No 

Company Name :ARISTON GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

Date 

24-Jan-25 
24-Jan-25 

24-Jan-25 

Billing Instructions 

Description 
Tariff 

Total 

Special Instructions : 

Central GST 
State GST 

Amount In Words : Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred Only 

:Mr Venkateswara rao 

Ref. No 

CHAL 

gashier 

: Direct 

Description 
Tariff /3 15 
Central GST @ 6.00% 

State GST @ 6.00% 

BIl Summary, Detalls 

PAN No: AAYFG6888N 

Amount 

3,1:5.00 

137.50 

187,50 

TAX INVoICE 

3,500.00 

Shiv Jyoti Nagar,Tirupati, Andhra Pradesh, India - 517507 
Phone: 08772222188/2285599 

Email: gtt@goldentulipin.com 
www.goldentulip.com 

GSTIN:37AAYFG6888N1ZY 

GST SAC No# 

996311 

Day Total 

Round Off 

Grand Total INR 

FOM 

Golden Tulip Tirupati 
Ward No 20 Tirumala By Pass Road, 

TAN NO: VPNG11642B 

GST BII Number :8674FMBILOO13122 

Res Number 

Arrival 

BI!l Date 

Room No 315 

Room Type/ Pax : DLT 

Departure 

Nationality 

Debit 

3,125.00 
187.50 

187.50 

3,500.00 

: 19973 

3,500.00 

25/01/25 00:00:00 

IMeal Plan: CP 

Pax 1 

24-Jan-2025 3:48 

25-Jan-2025 09:26 

India 

l aaree that l am personally liable for the full payment of the bill in the event it is not paid by the company or person indicated. 

May we reqve you to return the Room Key. 

Credit Balance 

3. 125.00 
3,312.50 
3,500.00 

0.00 

3,500.00 

Guest Signature 

GST State Code: 37 
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